Products
Application
Construction
Allproof Low-Profile Fire Collar
Fire stopping of plastic pipe in
speedpanel wall with
plasterboard lining
Minimum wall thickness 78mm

(MM)
PLASTER-
BOARD
(MM)
NOMINAL
PIPE WALL
THICKNESS (MM)
PRODUCT
CODE
PENETRATION HOLE
SIZE (MM)
WALL
FRL
FTC#
PVC PLASTIC PIPE
40 78 13 2.0 ALLFC40 44 -/120/120 180434.4
50 78 13 2.3 ALLFC50 54 -/120/120 180434.4
65 78 13 2.7 ALLFC65 70 -/120/120 180434.4
80 78 13 2.9 ALLFC80 85 -/120/120 180434.4
100 78 13 3.0 ALLFC100 111 -/120/120 180434.4
PEXa PIPE
16 78 13 2.6 ALLFC25 19 -/120/120 180434.4
20 78 13 2.9 ALLFC25 25 -/120/120 180434.4
25 78 13 3.7 ALLFC25 28 -/120/120 180434.4
OTHER PLASTIC PIPE
20 PEX/AL/PEX 78 13 3.1 ALLFC25 25 -/120/120 180434.4
Fixing: 14-10 x 65mm hex head type 17 screws.